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ECOTEC MIDGET ENGINE

Description

Short Block Assembly
Used Ecotec Engine
Crankshaft
Connecting Rods
Main Bearings
Rod Bearings
Pistons / Pins
Rings
ARP Main Studs
ARP Head Studs
Oil Pan

Sub Total

Cylinder Head Assemby
Cylinder Head (Included w/ engine)
Head Gasket
Valve Springs
Valve Spring Retainers (Included w/ springs)
Valve Keepers (Included w/ springs)
Intake Valves
Exhaust Valves
Camshafts
Valve Cover (Included w/ engine)

Sub Total

Timing Components
Adjustable Cam Gears

Timing Chain
Timing Chain Guides
Tensioner
Sub Total
Total Cost

Retail

$800.00
$0.00
$95.00
$49.99
$9.95
$130.00
$26.52
$119.98
$229.95
$475.00

$0.00
$109.99
$355.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.95
$19.95
$469.99
$0.00
$0.00

$149.95
$79.00
$109.31
$53.44

Total

$800.00
$0.00
$380.00
$49.99
$39.80
$520.00
$106.08
$119.98
$229.95
$475.00

$2,720.80

$0.00
$109.99
$355.00
$0.00
$0.00
$159.60
$159.60
$939.98
$0.00
$0.00

$1,724.17

$299.90
$79.00
$109.31
$53.44

$541.65

$4,986.62



