ECOTEC MIDGET ENGINE

Qty	Description	Retail	Total
	Short Block Assembly		
1	Used Ecotec Engine	\$800.00	\$800.00
1	Crankshaft	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Connecting Rods	\$95.00	\$380.00
1	Main Bearings	\$49.99	\$49.99
4	Rod Bearings	\$9.95	\$39.80
4	Pistons / Pins	\$130.00	\$520.00
4	Rings	\$26.52	\$106.08
1	ARP Main Studs	\$119.98	\$119.98
1	ARP Head Studs	\$229.95	\$229.95
1	Oil Pan	\$475.00	\$475.00
	Sub Total		\$2,720.80
	Cylinder Head Assemby		
1	Cylinder Head (Included w/ engine)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Head Gasket	\$109.99	\$109.99
1	Valve Springs	\$355.00	\$355.00
0	Valve Spring Retainers (Included w/ springs)	\$0.00	\$0.00
0	Valve Keepers (Included w/ springs)	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Intake Valves	\$19.95	\$159.60
8	Exhaust Valves	\$19.95	\$159.60
2	Camshafts	\$469.99	\$939.98
1	Valve Cover (Included w/ engine)	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00
	Sub Total		\$1,724.17
	Timing Components		
2	Adjustable Cam Gears	\$149.95	\$299.90
1	Timing Chain	\$79.00	\$79.00
1	Timing Chain Guides	\$109.31	\$109.31
1	Tensioner	\$53.44	\$53.44
	Sub Total		\$541.65
	Total Cost		\$4,986.62